List of participants

Institutional Acronyms

AC: Algonquin College

AMNH: American Museum of Natural History

CCI : Canadian Conservation Institute

CCQ: Centre de Conservation du Québec

CHIN: Canadian Heritage Information Network

CMN Canadian Museum of Nature

CSH: Centre for Sustainable Heritage, University College London

EH: English Heritage

ICCROM: ICCROM, Rome

LAC: Library and Archives Canada (formerly the National Archives, the National Library)

NGC: National Gallery of Canada

PC: Parks Canada

Private: private conservation studio

QU: Queens University
SSFC: Sir Sandford Fleming College

List is sorted first by institution, then by last name.

	
	
	
	
	

	AC
	Terrence 
	Quinlan
	Conservation Instructor
	quinlat@algonquincollege.com

	AMNH
	Benjamin John
	Burger
	
	bjburger@amnh.org

	CCI
	Robert 
	Arnold
	Senior Conservator, Fine Arts
	Robert_Arnold@pch.gc.ca

	CCI
	Wendy 
	Baker
	Conservator, Fine Arts
	Wendy_Baker@pch.gc.ca

	CCI
	Bob 
	Barclay
	Senior Conservator, Objects
	Bob_Barclay@pch.gc.ca

	CCI
	James 
	Bourdeau
	Senior Collections Preservation Advisor, Parliamentary Precinct
	James_Bourdeau@pch.gc.ca

	CCI
	Charlie 
	Costain
	A/Director General 
	Charlie_Costain@pch.gc.ca

	CCI
	Debra 
	Daly Hartin
	Senior Conservator, Fine Arts
	Debra_Daly-Hartin@pch.gc.ca

	CCI
	Renée 
	Dancause
	Conservator, Textiles
	Renee_Dancause@pch.gc.ca

	CCI
	Carole 
	Dignard
	A/Manager, Treatment & Development, and Conservator, Objects
	Carole_Dignard@pch.gc.ca

	CCI
	David 
	Grattan
	A/Director, Conservation & Scientific  Services
	David_Grattan@pch.gc.ca

	CCI
	Sherry 
	Guild
	Conservator, Works on Paper
	Sherry_Guild@pch.gc.ca

	CCI
	Michael 
	Harrington
	Manager, Treatment & Development
	Michael_Harrington@pch.gc.ca

	CCI
	Irene 
	Karsten
	NSERC Visiting Fellow
	Irene_Karsten@pch.gc.ca

	CCI
	Edward 
	Kulka
	Conservator, Works on Paper
	Edward_Kulka@pch.gc.ca

	CCI
	Janet 
	Mason
	Conservator, Objects
	Janet_Mason@pch.gc.ca

	CCI
	Helen 
	McKay
	Conservator, Fine Arts
	Helen_McKay@pch.gc.ca

	CCI
	Stefan 
	Michalski
	Senior Conservation Scientist, Preventive Conservation Services
	Stefan_Michalski@pch.gc.ca

	CCI
	Charlotte 
	Newton
	Conservator, Archaeology
	Charlotte_Newton@pch.gc.ca

	CCI
	Roberta 
	Partridge
	Conservator, Works on Paper
	Roberta_Partridge@pch.gc.ca

	CCI
	Siegfried 
	Rempel
	Senior Advisor, Collections Preservation; Preventive Conservation Services
	Siegfried_Rempel@pch.gc.ca

	CCI
	Mary-Lou 
	Simac
	Client Services Manager, Information Services & Marketing
	Mary-Lou_Simac@pch.gc.ca

	CCI
	Tom 
	Stone
	Senior Conservator, Objects
	Tom_Stone@pch.gc.ca

	CCI
	Tom 
	Strang
	Senior Conservation Scientist, Preventive Conservation Services
	Tom_Strang@pch.gc.ca

	CCI
	Jean 
	Tétreault
	A/Manager & Senior Conservation Scientist, Preventive Conservation Services
	Jean_Tetreault@pch.gc.ca

	CCI
	Season 
	Tse
	Conservation Scientist, Conservation Processes & Materials Research
	Season_Tse@pch.gc.ca

	CCI
	Jan 
	Vuori
	Conservator, Textiles
	Jan_Vuori@pch.gc.ca

	CCI
	Janet 
	Wagner
	Conservator, Textiles
	Janet_Wagner@pch.gc.ca

	CCQ
	Patrick
	Albert
	Restaurateur, Meubles
	patrick.albert@mcc.gouv.qc.ca

	CHIN
	Diane 
	Bowden
	Systems Analyst
	Diane_Bowden@pch.gc.ca

	CHIN
	Claire 
	Forman
	Heritage Information Analyst
	Claire_Forman@pch.gc.ca

	CHIN
	Madeleine 
	Lafaille
	Analyste de l'information sur le patrimoine
	Madeleine_Lafaille@pch.gc.ca

	CMN
	Peter 
	Frank
	Chief Registrar
	PFrank@mus-nature.ca

	CMN
	Fiona 
	Graham
	Conservator
	FGraham@mus-nature.ca

	CMN
	Garnet 
	Muething
	Conservation Technician
	GMuething@mus-nature.ca

	CMN
	Robert 
	Waller
	Chief, Conservation
	RWaller@mus-nature.ca

	CSH
	Joel 
	Taylor
	Research Fellow
	joel.taylor@ucl.ac.uk

	EH
	Claire 
	Smith
	Collections Care Conservator
	claire.smith@english-heritage.org.uk

	ICCROM
	Catherine 
	Antomarchi
	Director, Collections Unit
	ca@iccrom.org
until July 1, 2004, use:

catherine_antomarchi@pch.gc.ca

	LAC
	Bonnie 
	Clark
	Preservation Planning Officer
	Bonnie.Clark@archives.ca

	LAC
	Catherine 
	Craig-Bullen
	Collections Manager
	CCraigBullen@archives.ca

	LAC
	Lynn 
	Curry
	Book and paper conservator
	Lynn.Curry@archives.ca

	LAC
	Tina 
	Harvey
	Collections  Manager, Audio-Visual and Electronic Records
	Tina.Harvey@archives.ca

	LAC
	Greg 
	Hill
	Senior Conservator, Photographic Materials
	Ghill@archives.ca

	LAC
	Frida 
	Kalbfleisch
	
	FKalbfleisch@archives.ca

	LAC
	Janet 
	Kepkiewicz
	Collection Manager, Art, Photo and Philatelic
	Janet.Kepkiewicz@archives.ca

	LAC
	Geneviève 
	Samson
	Book and Paper Conservator
	GSamson@archives.ca

	NGC
	Delphine
	Bishop
	Chief Collections Management
	dbishop@gallery.ca

	NGC
	Cheryl
	Gagnon
	Documentation Officer
	cgagnon@gallery.ca

	NGC
	Greg
	Spurgeon
	Documentation Manager
	gspurgeon@gallery.ca

	PC
	Marcela
	Davila
	Paintings Conservator
	Marcela.Davila@pc.gc.ca

	PC
	Guy 
	Dolbec
	Paintings Conservator
	Guy.Dolbec@pc.gc.ca

	PC
	Jose
	Milne
	Textiles Conservator
	Jose.Milne@pc.gc.ca

	PC
	Laura
	Nagora
	Gilding Conservation & Artifact Reproduction
	Laura.Nagora@pc.gc.ca

	PC
	Barbara 
	Tose
	
	Barbara.Tose@pc.gc.ca

	PC
	Jean-Luc
	Vincent
	Collections Management Technician
	Jean-Luc.Vincent@pc.gc.ca

	Private
	Barbara
	Appelbaum
	Conservator, New York
	aandh@mindspring.com

	QU
	Colleen
	Healey
	Student
	9clh2@qlink.queensu.ca

	SSFC
	Gail 
	McIntyre
	Coordinator, Instructor, Collections Conservation Management Programme and Museum Management and Curatorship Programme.
	gmcintyr@flemingc.on.ca


